
MOVERS

Joseph A. Cerbone Jr. 
The NY Mover 
President & Founder 
Cell - 914-774-2221 
Office - 866-Move-186
joseph@thenymover.com

Chris Trimble
ADT Security Services
Solutions Advisor/ Field Sales Rep
201-388-6101
christophertrimble@adt.com

SECURITY SERVICES

Evan Kutner
CrossCountry Mortgage
Loan Officer | NMLS #19441
Cell - 973-332-1281
evan.kutner@ccm.com

Albert Rapoport
CrossCountry Mortgage
Loan Officer | NMLS #60865
Cell - 908-244-8107
Office - 908-244-8107
al.rapoport@ccm.com

Zephan Gilani
Absolute Home Mortgage Corp.
Loan Officer | NMLS #1601852
Cell - 609-207-8202
Office - 732-867-8923
zephan@ahmcloans.com

MORTGAGE LENDERS

TITLE INSURANCE

Yara Chamas 
Innovation Title Inc.
Founder & CEO
Direct - 646-645-8700 
Office - 732-982-2110
yara@ititleinc.com

ATTORNEYS

Andrew C. Bershtein
Bershtein Law
Cell - 908-217-7022
Andrew@BershLaw.com

Ian S. Bloom
Uniglicht, Bloom, Frackt &
Kleinman
Cell - 732-580-6227
Office - 732-490-1777
ian@ubfklaw.com

HOME WARRANTY

Molly Stewart
Manager of National Accounts
HWA Home Warranty
Cell - 847-943-7117
mstewart@hwahomewarranty
.com

INSPECTORS

SafePRO Home Inspections
Eddie Gelfand, CPI
Cell - 732-688-0465
Office - 917-453-7528
support@safeprohome
inspections.com

Nelms Inspections
Greg Nelms
Cell - 908-770-7228
Office - 732-364-0271
greg@nelmsinspections.com

CREDIT MANAGMENT

Dana Danizik
President/Business Development
Square One Credit Management
Cell - 732-682-0638
dana@squareonecredit.com

Mandi Hoch
Comparion Insurance Agency
Sales Representative II
Cell - 732-334-8543
Mandi.Hoch@libertymutual.com
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